
Summer Series 12 March 2016

MBYBC

Results are final as of 11:51 on March 18, 2016

CATS Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Race 1 Race 2 Total Nett

3rd CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jannes 814 3.0 4.0 DNS 7.0 7.0

2nd CATS Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers 780 2.0 4.0 DNS 6.0 6.0

1st CATS DART 18 5005 MBYBC Rob Holden 814 1.0 4.0 DNS 5.0 5.0

Dingies Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Race 1 Race 2 Total Nett

5th Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Brantino 1340 4.0 6.0 10.0 10.0

10th Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 7.0 11.0 18.0 18.0

9th Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 13.0 5.0 18.0 18.0

13th Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Dytan 1457 12.0 13.0 25.0 25.0

7th Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Oliver Holden 1457 8.0 7.0 15.0 15.0

12th Dingies RS Tera Sport 1408 MBYBC Ryan 1457 9.0 16.0 DNS 25.0 25.0

1st Dingies RS Tera Sport 1903 MBYBC Abigail Sweeny 1457 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

14th Dingies RS Q'ba 12 MBYBC Sasha 1220 14.0 12.0 26.0 26.0

11th Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Michael 1457 10.0 9.0 19.0 19.0

15th Dingies LASER PICO 4 MBYBC Johan 1330 15.0 16.0 DNS 31.0 31.0

6th Dingies RS Q'ba 15 MBYBC Daniell 1220 11.0 4.0 15.0 15.0

8th Dingies TOPPER 47381 MBYBC Tony 1340 6.0 10.0 16.0 16.0

4th Dingies 420 14013 MBYBC Gohan Seamus 1105 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

2nd Dingies RS Feva 3651 MBYBC Waydon Chad 1233 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0

3rd Dingies RS Tera Sport 1415 MBYBC Anon Emouse 1457 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Race 1 - CATS Fleet - 12 March 2016 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CATS DART 18 5005 MBYBC Rob Holden 814 1:00:29 1:14:18 1.0

2 CATS Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers 780 1:01:21 1:18:39 2.0

3 CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jannes 814 1:07:30 1:22:55 3.0
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Race 2 - CATS Fleet - 12 March 2016 at 16:04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Place Points

1 CATS Fig Jam DART 18 3163 MBYBC Chris Naude Jannes 814 DNS 4.0

1 CATS Mosquito 1201 MBYBC Pieter de Villiers 780 DNS 4.0

1 CATS DART 18 5005 MBYBC Rob Holden 814 DNS 4.0

Race 1 - Dingies Fleet - 12 March 2016 at 14:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dingies 420 14013 MBYBC Gohan Seamus 1105 0:55:02 0:49:48 1.0

2 Dingies RS Feva 3651 MBYBC Waydon Chad 1233 1:01:25 0:49:49 2.0

3 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1903 MBYBC Abigail Sweeny 1457 1:12:52 0:50:01 3.0

4 Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Brantino 1340 1:07:14 0:50:10 4.0

5 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1415 MBYBC Anon Emouse 1457 1:13:52 0:50:42 5.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47381 MBYBC Tony 1340 1:12:15 0:53:55 6.0

7 Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 1:01:02 0:55:14 7.0

8 Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Oliver Holden 1457 1:22:36 0:56:42 8.0

9 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1408 MBYBC Ryan 1457 1:24:40 0:58:07 9.0

10 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Michael 1457 1:24:49 0:58:13 10.0

11 Dingies RS Q'ba 15 MBYBC Daniell 1220 1:12:06 0:59:06 11.0

12 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Dytan 1457 1:27:07 0:59:48 12.0

13 Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 1:20:54 1:00:22 13.0

14 Dingies RS Q'ba 12 MBYBC Sasha 1220 1:14:27 1:01:01 14.0

15 Dingies LASER PICO 4 MBYBC Johan 1330 1:26:06 1:04:44 15.0

Race 2 - Dingies Fleet - 12 March 2016 at 16:04

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1415 MBYBC Anon Emouse 1457 0:08:43 0:05:59 1.0

2 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1903 MBYBC Abigail Sweeny 1457 0:09:11 0:06:18 2.0

3 Dingies RS Feva 3651 MBYBC Waydon Chad 1233 0:08:39 0:07:01 3.0

4 Dingies RS Q'ba 15 MBYBC Daniell 1220 0:08:37 0:07:04 4.0

5 Dingies TOPPER 47382 MBYBC Shadley 1340 0:09:29 0:07:05 5.0

6 Dingies TOPPER 47380 MBYBC Brantino 1340 0:09:33 0:07:08 6.0

7 Dingies RS Tera Sport 2586 MBYBC Oliver Holden 1457 0:10:27 0:07:10 7.0

8 Dingies 420 14013 MBYBC Gohan Seamus 1105 0:08:18 0:07:31 8.0

9 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1412 MBYBC Michael 1457 0:10:58 0:07:32 9.0

10 Dingies TOPPER 47381 MBYBC Tony 1340 0:10:20 0:07:43 10.0

11 Dingies 420 54013 MBYBC Leuchen Nina 1105 0:09:47 0:08:51 11.0
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http://www.mbybc.co.za

12 Dingies RS Q'ba 12 MBYBC Sasha 1220 0:13:26 0:11:01 12.0

13 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1427 MBYBC Dytan 1457 0:18:58 0:13:01 13.0

14 Dingies RS Tera Sport 1408 MBYBC Ryan 1457 DNS 16.0

14 Dingies LASER PICO 4 MBYBC Johan 1330 DNS 16.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.4
www.sailwave.com

18.03.2016


